(Short Form) in Relation to 2004 Election Year

For political committees, list the current elaction year. For candidates, list the cument campaign or the
Supply all information requested. Itis required by WV Code §3-8-5a.

State of West Virginia Campaign Financial Statement

year of an open past campaign.

IF YOUR ANSWER TO ANY OF THE FOLLOWING QUESTIONS IS "YES,"” YOU CANNOT USE TH
MUST USE THE LONG FORM (FORM F-7) TO FILE YOUR CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT.

1. Have you made or accepted any loans to your campaign?

2. Have you had any fundraisers?

3. Have you received any miscellan
from a previous campaign?

4. Do you have any unpaid bills?

5. Have you or anyone else given an in-kind contribution to your campaign?

IS FORM. YOU

eous receipts, such as refunds, checking account interest or transferred funds

Roy M. Smith

Building & Construction Trades PAC

Candidate or Committee’s Treasurer

600 Leon Sullivan Way

Political Party (for candidates)

Treasurer's Mailing Address (Street, Route or P.0. Box)

filed for old campaigns or year tion)

first re| rent § ear
following most recent election) port for current election y

reporting)

Charleston, WV 25301 304-346-1367
Office Sought (for candidates) District/Division City, State, Zip Code Daytime Phone #
Reporting Period (check one)
Annual Report Calendar Year First Prima Pre-pri
D - ry re-primary Report Post-primary Report
(Due last Saturday in March or - (Due last Saturday in March or (Due 10 to 17 days - (Due 25 to 31days
within 6 days thereafter. This report within 6 days thereafler. Thisisthe  before primary elec- after primary election)

First General Report D .
(Due first Saturday in September Pre-general Report Post-general Report D FinalReport
or within 6 days thereafter) (Due 10 to 17 days D (Due 25 to 31 days (Zero balaneere:]uired.
. . before general or after general or PAC mustalso file Form
DAmended Report (check if applicable) special election) special election) . F-6 Dissolution)
You must also check box of appropri- .
*post general may also be final report if "0"balance

ate reporting period

REPORT TOTALS

(Fill in totals after you have completed page 2)

Official Form F-7A Issued by the WV State Election Commission (WV Code §3-8-5)

Totals for this period CASH BALANCE SUMMARY
RECEIPTS A. Beginning Balance
1. Total Contributions (Schedule 1A) 49 ,006 S 6 | |cending batance from 11.884.79
ENDITURES previous report ’
Ei‘otal Expenditures (Schedule 1B) 45 ’ 1 00.00 B. Total Receipts
(Line 1) 49,006.56
C. Subtotal
TOTAL RECEIPTS aainesas® |60,891.35
ELECTION YEAR-TO-DATE -
(Add line B from all reports) D(-]Ti‘:“:'zf"i’e“d““’” 45.100.00
49,006.56 ’ ;
E. Ending Balance
TOTAL EXPENDITURES (Subtract line D Q4
ELECTION YEAR-TO-DATE f:,m line C) ' 1 5 979 1 . 3 5
(Add line D from all reports) " «Caisnot be negative bal |
45,100.00

Revised 7/03




" SCHEDULE 1A CONTRIBUTIONS
$250 or less $250 or more

Date Full Name Amount Date Amount

f\g" Name: wy State Building & Construction Trades Council
dress: 400 Leon Sullivan Way, Charleston, WV 25301
&i1sio1 | Contributor's job: (Individual) 9751.00

Where works (h ividual)
Affiliation: (Political commitiee)

ig'c'l Name: wV Siste Building & Construction Trades Council
SS! 600 Leon Sullivan Way, Charleston, WV 25301
15104 | Contributor's job: }lndividual) 16851.73

Where works: fn
Affiliation: (Political oommittee)

Full Name: WYV State Building & Construction Trades Council
Address: 600 Leon Sullivan Way, Charleston, WV 25301

s/ Contributor‘s p né' ndi v'd ual) 1113658

Afﬁhahon (Pol&ml oommmee)

Full Name: WYV State Building & Construction Trades Council
Address: 600 Leon Sullivan Way, Charleston, WV 25301

M4} Contributor's utors job: b: (Individual)
Where
Affiliation: (Po itica! committee)

11267.25

TOTAL
(both columns)

49,006.56

Schedule 1B ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES
Date | Full name, residence address (if person); business address (if firm) Purpose Amount

(see attached Schedule 1B)

MAKE AS MANY COPIES
OF THIS PAGE AS YOU NEED. TOTAL

OATH OR AFFIRMATION

45,100.00

1, Qﬂ I ﬁ/ , swear or affirm that the attached statement is true and

correct, to the st of my knowledge, of all ﬁnanc:al transactions occurring within the period covered by this

statement. iz
/ Signature of Candidate, Agent, or Treasurer

Date 9/ , 200 5/ .
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WV State Building Trades

PAC Contributions Schedule 1A
From June 1 - September 7, 2004

09/07/04
Type Date Num Name
22050 - BACT-PAC Transfer
Check 6/7/2004 21375 BACT-PAC
Deposit 6/15/2004 21375 WV State Building Trades
Check 7/812004 21531 BACT-PAC
Deposit 7/15/2004 21531 WV State Building Trades
Check 8/2/2004 21670 BACT-PAC
Deposit 8/412004 21670 WV State Building Trades
Check 8/31/2004 21808 BACT-PAC

Deposit 9712004 21808
Totat 22050 - BACT-PAC Transfer

TOTAL

WV State Building Trades

Memo Amount Balance o
0.00
5/04 PAC Transfer -9,751.00 -9,751.00
5/04 BACT-PAC Transfer 9,751.00 0.00
6/04 PAC Transfer -16,851.73 -16,851.73
6/04 BACT-PAC Transfer 16,851.73 0.00
5% EBoard Minutes 4/14/04 -11,136.58 -11,136.58
7/04 BACT-PAC Transfer 11,136.58 0.00
5% EBoard Minutes 4/14/04 -11,267.25 -11,267.25
8/04 BACT-PAC Transfer 11,267.25 o 000
0.00 o 0.00
0.00 0.00

9+751+.00+

004
jetal

fAC

Corvnbu4itns

16+851+73%+
11:136-58+
11226725+

( k9»006'55‘::>




» T WYV State Building Trades

08/07/104 PAC Expenditures Schedule 1B
From June 1 - September 7, 2004

Date Num Name Memo Amount
87400 - BACT-PAC Contributions

7/27/2004 2217 Committee to Elect Joe Manchin Contribution 1,000.00
7/27/2004 2218 Committee to Elect Warren R. McGraw Contribution 1,000.00
712712004 2219 Committee to Elect Darell McGraw Contribution 1,000.00
7/21/2004 2220 Committee to Elect Dave Mullins Contribution 1,000.00
712712004 2221 Committee to Elect Anita Skeens Caldwell Contribution 1,000.00
7/27/2004 2222 Commiittee to Re-Elect Senator Hunter Contribution 1,000.00
7/2712004 2223 Committe to Elect Rusty Webb Contribution 1,000.00
712712004 2224 Committee to Elect Jack Yost Contribution 1,000.00
712712004 2225 Committee to Elect Orphy Klempa Contribution 1,000.00
7/27/12004 2226 Committee to Elect Dale F. Martin Contribution 1,000.00
712712004 2227 Committee to Elect Susan Hubbard Contribution 1,000.00
7/27/12004 2228 Commiittee to Elect Dale Stephens Contribution 1,000.00
712712004 2229 Committee to Elect Sally Susman Contribution 1,000.00
712712004 2230 Committee to Elect John Wooten Confribution 1,000.00
7/27/12004 2231 Committes to Elect Tommy Scarles Contribution 1,000.00
7/27/2004 2232 Committee to Elect Bobbie Hatfield Contribution 1,000.00
7/2712004 2234 Committee to Elect Mary Poling Contribution 1,000.00
7/27/2004 2235 Committee to Elect Ron Fragale Contribution 1,000.00
712712004 2236 Committee to Elect Richard laquinto Contribution 1,000.00
712712004 2237 Committee to Elect Tim Miley Contribution 1,000.00
7/2712004 2238 Committee to Elect Diane Parker Contribution 1,000.00
7/27/2004 2239 Committee to Elect Mike Caputo Contribution 1,000.00
7/2712004 2240 Committee to Eiect Linda Longstreth Contribution 1,000.00
7/27/2004 2241 Committee to Elect Tim Manchin Contribution 1,000.00
7/27/12004 2242 Committee to Elect Barbara Fleischauer Contribution 1,000.00
7/2712004 2243 Committee to Elect Charlene Marshall Contribution 1,000.00
8/3/2004 2216 Jackson County Democratic Womens Club Full Page Ad 100.00
8/24/2004 2249 Committee to Elect Andy McKenzie Contribution 1,000.00
8/24/2004 2251 Committee to Elect Jeffrey Kessler Contribution 1,000.00
8/24/2004 2250 Committee to Elect Bob Plymale Contribution 1,000.00
8/24/2004 2252 Commiittee to Elect John Pat Fanning Contribution 1,000.00
8/24/2004 2253 Committee to Eiect Margaret Workman Contribution 1,000.00
8/24/2004 2254 Committee to Elect Billy W. Bailey, Jr. Contribution 1,000.00
8/24/2004 2255 Committee to Elect Shirley Love Contribution 1,000.00
8/24/2004 2256 Committe to Elect Clark Barnes Contribution 500.00
8/24/2004 2257 Commiftee to Elect R. Gregory Lance Contribution 1,000.00
8/24/2004 2258 Committee to Elect Joe DeLong Contribution 1,000.00
8/24/2004 2259 Committee to Elect Kenneth Tucker Contribution 1,000.00
8/24/2004 2260 Committee to Elect Scott Varmer Contribution 1,000.00
8/24/2004 2261 Committee to Elect Dave Pethtal Contribution 500.00
8/24/2004 2262 Committee to Elect Jeff Lewis Contribution 1,000.00
8/24/2004 2263 Committee to Elect Patrick Radciiff Confribution 1,000.00
8/24/2004 2264 Committee to Elect John Ellem Contribution 1,000.00
8/24/2004 2265 Committee to Elect Brady Paxton Contribution 1,000.00
8/24/2004 2266 Commiittee to Elect Bobby Neison Contribution 500.00
8/24/2004 2267 Committee to Elect Don Perdue Contribution 1,000.00
8/24/2004 2268 Committee to Elect Richard Thompson Contribution 1,000.00
8/24/2004 2269 Committee to Elect Greg Butcher Contribution 500.00
Total 87400 - BACT-PAC Contributions 45,100.00
TOTAL 45,100.00

Page 1




s WV State Building Trades

00/07/04 Political Action Committee Account
From June 1 - September 7, 2004

Date Num " Name Memo Amount Balance
10550 - PAC Cash Account 11,884.79
6/15/2004 Deposit 9,751.00 21,635.79
7/15/2004 Deposit 16,851.73 38,487.52
7/2712004 2217 Committee to Elect Joe Manchin Contribution -1,000.00 37,487.52
7/2712004 2218 Committee to Elect Warren R. McGraw Contribution -1,000.00 36,487.52
712712004 2219 Committee to Elect Darell McGraw Contribution -1,000.00 35,487.52
7/2712004 2220 Committee to Elect Dave Mullins Contribution -1,000.00 34,487.52
7/27/12004 2221 Committee to Elect Anita Skeens Caldwell Contribution -1,000.00 33,487.52
7/27/2004 2222 Committee to Re-Elect Senator Hunter Contribution -1,000.00 32,487.52
7/27/2004 2223 Committe to Elect Rusty Webb Contribution -1,000.00 31,487.52
712712004 2224 Committee to Elect Jack Yost Contribution -1,000.00 30,487.52
7/27/12004 2225 Committee to Elect Orphy Klempa Contribution -1,000.00 29,487.52
712712004 2226 Committee to Elect Dale F. Martin Contribution -1,000.00 28,487.52
7/27/2004 2227 Committee to Elect Susan Hubbard Contribution -1,000.00 27,487.52
7127/2004 2228 Committee to Elect Dale Stephens Contribution -1,000.00 26,487.52
7/27/12004 2229 Committee to Elect Sally Susman Contribution -1,000.00 25,487.52
7/27/12004 2230 Committee to Elect John Wooten Contribution -1,000.00 24,487.52
7/2712004 2231 Committee to Elect Tommy Scarles Contribution -1,000.00 23,487.52
7/2712004 2232 Committee to Elect Bobbie Hatfield Contribution -1,000.00 22,487.52
7/2712004 2234 Committee to Elect Mary Poling Contribution -1,000.00 21,487.52
712712004 2235 Committee to Elect Ron Fragale Contribution -1,000.00 20,487.52
712712004 2236 Committee to Elect Richard laguinto Contribution -1,000.00 19,487.52
712712004 2237 Comnmittee to Elect Tim Miley Contribution -1,000.00 18,487.52
7121712004 2238 Committee to Elect Diane Parker Contribution -1,000.00 17,487.52
7/27/12004 2239 Committee to Elect Mike Caputo Contribution -1,000.00 16,487.52
7/27/12004 2240 Committee to Elect Linda Longstreth Contribution -1,000.00 15,487.52
7/2712004 2241 Committee to Elect Tim Manchin Contribution -1,000.00 14,487.52
7/27/12004 2242 Commiittee to Elect Barbara Fleischauer Contribution -1,000.00 13,487.52
7/27/2004 2243 Committee to Elect Charlene Marshali Contribution -1,000.00 12,487.52
8/3/2004 2216 Jackson County Democratic Womens Club Full Page Ad -100.00 12,387.52
8/4/2004 Deposit 11,136.58 23,524.10
8/24/2004 2249 Committee to Elect Andy McKenzie Contribution -1,000.00 22,524.10
8/24/2004 2251 Committee to Elect Jeffrey Kessler - Contribution -1,000.00 21,524.10
8/24/2004 2250 Committee to Elect Bob Plymale Contribution -1,000.00 20,524.10
8/24/2004 2252 Committee to Elect John Pat Fanning Contribution -1,000.00 19,524.10
8/24/2004 2253 Committee to Elect Margaret Workman Contribution -1,000.00 18,524.10
8/24/2004 2254 Committee to Elect Billy W, Bailey, Jr. Confribution -1,000.00 17,524.10
8/24/2004 2255 Committee to Elect Shirley Love Contribution -1,000.00 16,524.10
8/24/2004 2256 Committe to Elect Clark Bamnes Contribution -500.00 16,024.10
8/24/2004 2257 Committee to Elect R. Gregory Lance Contribution -1,000.00 15,024.10
8/24/2004 2258 Committee to Elect Joe DeLong Contribution -1,000.00 14,024.10
8/24/2004 2259 Committee to Elect Kenneth Tucker Contribution -1,000.00 13,024.10
8/24/2004 2260 Committee to Elect Scott Varner Contribution -1,000.00 12,024.10
8/24/2004 2261 Committee to Elect Dave Pethtal Contribution -500.00 11,524.10
8/24/2004 2262 Committee to Elect Jeff Lewis Contribution -1,000.00 10,524.10
8/24/2004 2263 Commiittee to Elect Patrick Radcliff Contribution -1,000.00 9,524.10
8/24/2004 2264 Committee to Eiect John Ellem Contribution -1,000.00 8,524.10
8/24/2004 2265 Committee to Elect Brady Paxton Contribution -1,000.00 7,524.10
8/24/2004 2266 Committee to Elect Bobby Nelson Contribution -500.00 7,024.10
8/24/2004 2267 Committee to Elect Don Perdue Contribution -1,000.00 6,024.10
8/24/2004 2268 Committee to Elect Richard Thompson Contribution -1,000.00 5,024.10
8/24/2004 2269 Committee to Elect Greg Butcher Contribution -500.00 4,524.10
9/7/2004 Deposit 11,267.25 15,791.35
Total 10550 - PAC Cash Account 3,906.56 _ 15791.35

TOTAL 3,906.56 15,791.35




600 Leon Sullivan Way

$n<maﬂ,owp_z&smwﬁogm#:oaos,E
Charleston, WV 25301 ==_

7000 2870 DDOD 5D83 2532

Secretary of State

Bldg. 1, Suite 157-K

1900 Kanawha Blvd., East
Charleston, WV 25305
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